COPPA ITALIA UNDER 17

Sedi Regionali, 16 ottobre 2011 (termine ultimo)
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COPPA ITALIA UNDER 17 FEMMINILE 2011

44 kg

Pos Cognome

1 MACKOW

2 PAGLIALUNGA
3 SCOLLO

48 kg

Pos Cognome

1 CARNEVALE PELLINO
2 MARANGON

3 D'AMBROSIO

53 kg

Pos Cognome

1 FARINA

2 ROSSETTI

3 URSELLI

4 BALDUZZI

5 CENTONZE

6 DELIV

58 kg

Pos Cognome

1 LIUZZ1 LISl

2 Liuzzi

3 DALL'ASTA

4 MIGLIETTA
63 kg

Pos Cognome

1 MAGISTRIS

2 GRASSI

3 MIRAGLIA FACIAN
4 ARESCA

5 CHIRIVI

6 FOCELLA

7 KASAUS KAITE
69 kg

Pos Cognome

1 LOVATO

2 MAREN

3 DI STASI

69+ kg

Pos Cognome

1 SANTAROSSA
2 QUATTROCCHI
3 MILANI

4 GRECO

5 TOMIETTO

6 SUTTO

7 BRUNELLI

8 TRUDETTINO
9 BARONE

—
o

CACCHIONI

Nome
Malwina
Lidia
Liberata

Nome
Vittoria
Sara
Greta

Nome

Natalia Maria
Valentina

Serena

Anna

Eleonora
Monica Adriana

Nome

Rosanna
Antonella
Simonetta Stefania
Silvia

Nome
Carlotta
Beatrice
Ylenia
Anna
Alessia
Dina
Gabriele

Nome
Annalisa

Elena

Rosalia Jessica

Nome
Chiara
Vanessa
Elisa
Noemi
Marianna
Susanna
Valentina
Antonina
Giusi
Aurora

Anno
1996
1995
1994

Anno
1995
1995
1996

Anno
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

Anno
1994
1994
1996
1994

Anno
1994
1995
1994
1995
1996
1996
1994

Anno
1995
1994
1996

Anno
1994
1996
1994
1996
1994
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Societa

Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Centro Sportivo Dil.Ped.

Societa
A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
A.S.D. Pesistica "A.Ramella"

Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.Vlassof 200

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Quadrato

Societa

Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.S.D. Fitness Center

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
Pesistica Salentina A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
G.S.D.Pesistica Livornese
A.S.D.Lotta Militello

Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D.Eleuteria

A.S.D.Audax Turma

Societa

Linea E Salute A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
Cleadig A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
A.S.D.Eracles

Linea E Salute A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S5.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese

Cus Verona Scaligera 1905 A.S.D.
A.S.D.Eracles

A.S.D.Universo Atl.Pesante
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese

Codice Soc
P1601002
P1604048
P1903022

Codice Soc
P0309023
P0103039
P1603004

Codice Soc
P1906084
P1204159
P1601002
P0309023
P0201001
P0O506011

Codice Soc
P1601002
P1601027
P0309023
P1604053

Codice Soc
P0309023
P0904011
P1903028
P0201001
P1604048
P1906079
P0805031

Codice Soc
P0311075
P0504019
P1906077

Codice Soc
P0602004
P1906071
P0311075
P1604048
P0504019
P0604001
P0506064
P1906071
P1903052
P0604001

Peso
40,12
43,67
42,05

Peso
47,84
46,09
47,53

Peso
53,00
51,75
51,13
51,75
51,52
48,90

Peso
57,77
54,65
53,02
57,87

Peso
58,17
59,53
58,68
58,21
60,70
60,00
59,90

Peso
65,57
67,40
68,73

Peso
73,20
74,36
72,40
70,34
78,80
71,60
82,80
71,10
78,68
78,90

STR
35
28
21

STR
56
42
26

STR
65
50
44
41
40
21

STR
42
44
41
38

STR
52
48
47
38
35
25
23

STR
35
30
30

STR
63
55
48
43
35
33
30
28
26
21

SLA
42
37
30

SLA
60
54
37

SLA
80
60
60
50
46
23

SLA
55
50
51
48

SLA
60
60
58
45
40
35
33

SLA
45
43
43

SLA
70
65
55
50
45
43
40
39
39
23

TOT
77
65
51

TOT
116
96
63

TOT
145
110
104

91
86
44

TOT
97
94
92
86

TOT
112
108
105
83
75
60
56

TOT
80
73
73

TOT
133
120
103
93
80
76
70
67
65
44



COPPA ITALIA UNDER 17 MASCHILE 2011

50 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso STR SLA TOT
1 BONFARDINO Flavio 1994 A.S.D.Atletic Power Club Palermo P1906047 49,90 70 90 160
2 CASTIGLIA Riccardo 1996 A.S.D.Eleuteria P1906079 48,22 46 67 113
3 GALIANO Daniele 1995 A.S.D. G.S.Parla P1902049 49,94 53 60 113
4 SEDERINO Mattia 1995 A.S.D.Pesistica Trepuzzi P1604056 49,11 42 57 99

5 MANDORINO Riccardo 1994 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 48,64 43 53 96

6 PIZZOLATO Antonino 1996 Pol.Dynamo Club Bagheria A.S.D. P1906020 47,26 42 50 92

7 SIGNORI Simone 1995 Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F. P0108009 46,70 37 48 85

8 TERRAGNOLI Massimiliano 1995 A.S.8.D.ltis "G.Marconi" P0506059 48,60 36 45 81

9 PROFIR Nicolae 1995 A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona P0504019 49,00 26 35 61

10 Nisl Francesco 1995 A.S.D.Pesistica Bellunese P0501034 4520 26 30 56

56 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso STR SLA TOT
1 CORDENONS Davide 1994 A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone P0602004 55,70 85 105 190
2 DESSI Luca 1994 $.5.D. Polisportiva Sassarese P2004001 54,95 75 96 171

3 GRECO Marco 1994 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 55,51 70 90 160
4 TRANI Francesco 1995 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 55,89 62 80 142
5 MOISELLO Paolo 1996 A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese P0309023 54,31 55 75 130
6 MELFA Francesco 1995 A.S.D. Hardsport P1902070 55,45 45 60 105
7 BONATO Samuele 1996 A.S.D.Miossport P0604007 54,80 45 58 103
8 DI SALVO Simone 1996 A.S.D.Foscolo Barcellona P1905010 55,23 50 50 100
9 SCUTARU lulian 1996 A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona P0504019 56,00 35 48 83

62 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso STR SLA TOT
1 ANTONIOLLI Davide 1994 A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club P0602016 61,50 76 91 167
2 TAIETTA Enrique 1995 A.S.S.D.ltis "G.Marconi" P0506059 61,60 75 92 167
3 BELLOMO Michele 1994 A.S.D.Olimpus Sport P1902062 59,31 78 87 165
4 DE MARCO Riccardo 1995 A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone P0602004 60,00 72 85 157
5 GIORDANELLI Corrado 1994 A.S.D.Foscolo Barcellona P1905010 60,89 71 85 156
6 STIFANI Christian 1994 Pesistica Salentina A.S.D. P1604053 61,13 65 85 150
7 CARBONERA Francesco 1996 A.S.D.Miossport P0604007 61,20 65 83 148
8 PECE Alessio 1995 A.S.D.Osca P1401002 59,64 65 80 145
9 MAZZOTTA Luca 1995 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 56,99 60 68 128
10 ABRUSCI Francesco 1994 A.S.D. Fitness Center P1601027 61,72 53 70 123
1 DUMITRE lonut Cosmin 1995 A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese P0604001 61,50 53 65 18
12 ADONIA Antonino 1996 $.5.D.Club Sportivo Ciclope P1903002 61,91 53 65 118
13 FRIGERIO Marco 1996 A.S.D. A.V.M. Pesistica P0308044 61,85 50 67 17
14 CELLI Stefano 1996 $.5.D.Ginniclub Camaiore P0905008 57,10 48 65 13
15 KERCUKU Durin 1996 A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi P1202156 58,23 50 55 105
16 GUILLEN Daniel 1996 A.S.D.Miossport P0604007 57,40 38 48 86

69 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa CodiceSoc Peso STR SLA TOT
1 CAPIZZ] Gianni 1994 A.S.D. G.S.Parla P1902049 68,71 100 116 216
2 TOLA Daniele 1994 $.5.D. Polisportiva Sassarese P2004001 68,49 93 107 200
3 ROSA Giovanni 1994 A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese P0309023 63,68 85 105 190
4 INSALACO Damiano Michele 1994 A.S.D.Libertas Euro Gym P1902066 64,59 82 95 177
5 ATTARDO Giosue' 1996 A.S.D.Vlassof 200 P1906084 63,22 70 90 160
6 D'AVANZO Gesus 1994 A.S.D.Sannio Gym P1502053 62,62 65 80 145
7 NERGHES Daniel 1995 A.S.D.Gym Star P1603005 63,04 65 75 140
8 BLUNDO Liberato 1995 Royal Gym A.S.D. P1502061 65,80 55 80 135
9 GHRIBI Saber 1995 A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi P1202156 66,49 55 75 130
10 AGNOLETTO River 1996 A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona P0504019 63,50 50 68 118
1 SOLAZZO Giacomo 1995 A.S.D. Fitness Center P1601027 68,10 47 70 17z
12 NAMBULETTI Antonio 1995 A.S.D.Alex Club A.B.C. P0308028 65,56 47 60 107
13 MIGHALI Nicola 1994 Pesistica Salentina A.S.D. P1604053 63,42 45 60 105
14 SOFRONOVICI Denis 1995 A.S.D. Flegrea P1504110 65,47 40 63 103

15 MACARIO Manuel 1996 Mens Sana 1871 5.5.D.5. P0910016 66,77 30 30 60



77 kg

Pos Cognome
BELLIA
CORSALE
FAVILLA
ALBANTE
TARANTINO
STECKO
TAVERA

DI GRANDE
MORONI

10 BRACCIALE
1 BIANCALANI

W 0 N O L1 AW N -

12 CRISTINO
13 CAPORUSSO
14 SIRCHIA

15 RUSSOTTO

16 TORREGROSSA

17 CORRADI
18 AMBRA

FG  CALAFIORE
85 kg

Pos Cognome

1 PIZZOLATO
2 CESARI

3 ROMANO
4 1221

5 SOLAZZO

6 OUKAINA
7 TOSI

8 LOIACONO
9 GRAVINA
10 TRAMIS

1 CORNALE
12 PEPPE

13 MENINI

14 FORZIATI
94 kg

Pos Cognome

1 CALO'

2 RUBERTI

3 PANNOZZO
4 ZITO

5 MUSETTI

6 TRAMIS
94+ kg

Pos Cognome

1 BARDINI

2 CAMPANA
3 CALABRESE
4 MORICONI
5 FREGONESE

FG  PEPPE

Nome
Marco
Antonino
Fabio
Costantino
Daniel
Laurentiu Gigel
Gabriele
Alessandro
Federico
Mirco
Matteo
Samuel
Emanuel
Vincenzo
Salvatore
Salvatore
Davide
Davide
Giuseppe

Nome
Antonino
Mirko
Nicola
Giacomo
Roberto
Boujemaa
Michele
Flavio
Biagio
Andrea
Matteo
Eron
Antonio
Domenico

Nome
Gianluca
Giacomo
Andrea
Marcello
Michele
Stefano

Nome
Manuele
Giuseppe
Stefano
Federico
Luca
Jhon Paul

Anno
1995
1994
1994
1994
1996
1996
1994
1996
1996
1995
1994
1995
1994
1996
1994
1996
1996
1996
1995

Anno
1996
1994
1995
1994
1994
1996
1994
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995

Anno
1995
1994
1994
1996
1996
1994

Anno
1995
1994
1995
1996
1996
1995

Societa

A.S.D.Vlassof 200
A.S.D.Europesistica
$.5.D.Ginniclub Camaiore
A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D.Gym Star

S.5.D. Polisportiva Sassarese
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D.
A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi
$.5.D.Ba Ba Gym

Royal Gym A.S.D.
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.P.D.Jogging

S.D.Sisport Militello

Cleadig A.S.D.
G.5.D.Vv.F.'Mario Pelliccia'
A.S.D.Energy Club
A.S.D.Guinness Club

Societa

Pol.Dynamo Club Bagheria A.S.D.
Pesistica Salentina A.S.D.

Royal Gym A.S.D.

A.5.D.Gym Star

A.S.D. Fitness Center

A.C.5.D.In Mare

Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.S.D.Club Ginnastica Pesi
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi
A.C.E $.D. San Paolo

A.S.D. Fitness Center

Societa

Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi
A.C.E $.D. San Paolo
$.5.D.Ginniclub Camaiore
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training

Societa

S.5.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno
A.C.E $.D. San Paolo
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
$.5.D.Ginniclub Camaiore
A.S.D.Miossport

A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Fondi

Codice Soc
P1906084
P1906068
P0905008
P1202156
P1604048
P1603005
P2004001
P0504019
P0308005
P1202156
P0902050
P1502061
P1601002
P1906030
P1903036
P1906077
P0906028
P0506060
P1906073

Codice Soc
P1906020
P1604053
P1502061
P1603005
P1601027
P1906076
P0506009
P1601002
P1907018
P1604048
P0506009
P1202156
P1504028
P1601027

Codice Soc
P1601002
P1604048
P1202156
P1504028
P0905008
P1604048

Codice Soc
P0904007
P1504028
P1604048
P0905008
P0604007
P1202156

Peso
75,37
76,92
76,60
72,76
69,43
72,70
73,04
72,10
70,36
71,73
74,33
70,32
72,40
73,95
73,18
72,08
74,58
76,60
76,36

Peso
77,76
77,17
78,75
81,12
81,29
84,15
81,90
82,90
82,02
81,35
78,50
81,06
83,89
84,10

Peso
85,94
88,55
90,71
85,44
91,02
92,45

Peso
101,87
111,60
94,04
106,88
104,00

95,12

STR
100
90
90
90
80
76
75
70
65
65
68
65
65
50
40
40
34
26

STR
110
90
80
65
66
65
70
60
50
55
52
45
45
45

STR
90
75
70
60
52
40

STR
97
85
80
72
43

SLA
121
121
112
110
100
95
95
90
85
85
80
80
80
55
50
47
46
30

SLA
135
115
85
91
90
90
80
75
70
60
60
62
55
55

SLA
110
95
90
75
60
40

SLA
118
105
90
85
53
110

TOT
221
21
202
200
180
171
170
160
150
150
148
145
145
105
90

87
80
56

TOT
245
205
165
156
156
155
150
135
120
115
112
107
100
100

TOT
200
170
160
135

112
80

TOT
215
190
170
157

96
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